

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University, Delhi)
(An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution)

A-4, Paschim Vihar, Main Rohtak Road, New Delhi - 110 063

Fee Structure

The Annual Fee of the Institute is recommended by the State Fee Regulatory Committee (SFRC) of the Govt, of NCT of Delhi.

The last date for submission of Fees for A.Y. 2023-2024 for 2nd, 3rd & 4th Year Students is 30th September, 2023. Please submit the fees on time to avoid late payment charges.

Please Note: Late Fee Payment Fine will be charged in case of late payment as per the following schedule:

01st - 15th October, 2023 - Rs.50/- per day

16th - 31st October, 2023 - Rs.100/- per day

01st November, 2023 - Admission Cancellation

Fee Structure for B.Tech. Programme:

The Fee structure for B.Tech. Programme at BVCOE, New Delhi, as recommended by the SFRC, Govt. of NCT of Delhi. Vide No..:DHE 4(11)/5th SFRC/2021/1772-82 dated 04-04-2022, http://ipu.ac.in/Pubinfo2022/nt3008225%20 (5).pdf, effective from the year 2022-2023, is as under:-

Fee Details	1st Year (Batch 23-24 To 26- 27) & 2nd Year-LE (Batch 23-24 To 25-26)	2nd Year (Batch 22-23 To 25-26) & 2nd Year-LE (Batch 22-23 To 24-25)	3rd Year (Batch 21-22To 24-25) & 3rd Year-LE (Batch 21-22To 23-24)	4th Year (Batch 20-21 To23-24) & 4th Year-LE (Batch 20-21 To 22-23)
Academic Fees of the Institute	Rs.1,32,900/-	Rs.1,24,200/-	Rs.1,17,200/-	Rs.1,17,200/-
University Fee (includes Examination fee for two semesters, enrollment fee, etc.)	Rs.20,000/-	Rs.20,000/-	Rs.15,000/-	Rs.15,000/-
Students Activity Fee	Rs.1,000/-	Rs.1,000/-	Rs.1,000/-	Rs.1,000/-
Alumni Fees paid only in 1st year	Rs.2,000/-			-
Security Deposit (Refundable) paid only in 1st year	Rs.10,000/-	**	-	277
Other Development Charges(One Time)	Rs.8,000/-	144		S-74
Total Fee (Per Annum) to be paid by the students	Rs.1,73,900/-	Rs.1,45,200/-	Rs.1,33,200/-	Rs.1,33,200/-

 The above fee structure may change and the students will need to pay the applicable additional fee, as notified by the SFRC, Govt. of NCT of Delhi, from time to time.

Principal